
           VILTSPÅRRESULTAT SSRK VÄSTRA 2019

Antal spår i år : 149

DATUM HUND REG NR KLASS PRIS ÄGARE DOMARE

2019-10-20 West Coast Tollers Yang SE42296/2018 Akl G Josefine Olausson Jan-Inge Glenberg 1

2019-10-20 Werinas King Edmund The Just SE35437/2018 Ökl 0 Maria Bäckström Annika Berntsson 2

2019-10-20 Lorcas Soaked In Luxury SE10206-2018 Akl Ej G Anna Wennerlöf Jan-Inge Glenberg 3

2019-10-20 New Greenvill´s And I Love Her SE13796/2016 Akl G Anna Wennerlöf Jan-Inge Glenberg 4

2019-10-10 Flatterhaft Be-A-Bear SE39284/2018 Ökl 1 Elisabeth Hermansson Jörgen Andersson 5

2019-09-29 Sjöbygårdens Guns An Roses SE30875/2013 Ökl 1 Elin Krook Helena Lyckoskog 6

2019-09-29 Songbirds Antonio SE17267/2015 Ökl 1 Åsa Hjalmarsson Helena Lyckoskog 7

2019-09-29 Lebaz Exited Black Girl SE40473/2012 Ökl 2 Ebbe Jonsson Jan-Inge Glenberg 8

2019-09-29 Minnows To You SE35632/2014 Ökl 1 Marie Ivarsson Jan-Inge Glenberg 9

2019-09-29 Kustmarkens Donna SE18228/2015 Ökl 0 Helena Gustavsson Jan-Inge Glenberg 10

2019-09-29 Eaglebess SE30021/2013 Ökl 2 Erling Pettersson Helena Lyckoskog 11

2019-09-29 Vikhults Vikta SE16073/2014 Ökl 1 Tuula Rutgersson Helena Lyckoskog 12

2019-09-29 Sjöbygårdens Human Touch SE31223/2014 Ökl 1 Emma Liljenberg Ingrid Gren 13

2019-09-29 Jämtesjöns Loke Av Ella SE29815/2015 Ökl 1 Mikaela Andreasson Ingrid Gren 14

2019-09-29 Island Hunters Svante SE30621/2017 Ökl 1 Mikaela Andreasson Ingrid Gren 15

2019-09-22 Windcraft Happy Go Hunting SE15358/2016 Ökl 0 Frans Norlind Edit Wilson 16

2019-09-23 Renato SE33129/2014 Akl G Jonas Johnsson Jörgen Andersson 17

2019-09-22 Starflats Akrux SE19747/2013 Ökl 1 Agneta Christensen Elin Olausson 18

2019-09-22 Vikhults Vikta SE16073/2014 Ökl 1 Tuula Rutgersson Edit Wilson 19

2019-09-22 Labbonitas Peggy SE10476/2016 Ökl 1 Sanna Kinnunen Karin Björk 20

2019-09-22 Hedda SE58942/2010 Ökl 1 Eva Hallén Mikael Bolin 21

2019-09-22 Aya SE22220/2016 Ökl 1 Eva Hallén Mikael Bolin 22

2019-09-22 Håll Fast Vätten Ville SE41388/2015 Ökl 1 Eva Frelén Mikael Bolin 23



DATUM HUND REG NR KLASS PRIS ÄGARE DOMARE

2019-09-22 Kristaras Kindly Kaiza SE25029/2018 Ökl 1 Håkan Stenman Elin Olausson 24

2019-09-22 Gästgifaregårdens Igor SE24288/2013 Ökl 1 Caisa Johansson Karin Björk 25

2019-09-22 Comics Walk The Line SE23909/2014 Ökl 0 Gunilla Erlandsson Elin Olausson 26

2019-09-22 Woodmores´s Knut SE46568/2017 Ökl 0 Freddie Bergman Inga-Lill Håkansson 27

2019-09-22 Koppeldragets Mynta SE13647/2016 Ökl 1 Maria Glaad Inga-Lill Håkansson 28

2019-09-14 Guldkulans Shine A Light SE20232/2014 Ökl 3 Agneta Sundqvist Eva Larsson 29

2019-09-14 Guldkulans Super Pang SE34807/2010 Ökl 2 Agneta Sundqvist Eva Larsson 30

2019-09-14 Helenwood Starplayer SE57806/2011 Ökl 0 Agneta Sundqvist Eva Larsson 31

2019-09-14 Accounts A Kind Of Magic SE35409/2017 Ökl 1 Mikael Heinerud Stig Holmqvist 32

2019-09-14 Western Fairy Romance SE22100/2018 Ökl 1 Christina Qvarnhagen Mikael Bolin 33

2019-09-14 Flashdancetwist And Shout SE43312/2017 Ökl 2 Agneta Wiberg Stig Holmqvist 34

2019-09-14 Accounts Blue Magic SE47672/2016 Ökl 1 Johanna Nordström Maria Fredriksson 35

2019-09-14 Usemade Walk On SE23803/2016 Ökl 1 Anna Sandström Larsson Stig Meijner 36

2019-09-14 Cockergold Life Is Good SE48995/2013 Ökl 1hp Ingela Larsson-Kindeland Mikael Bolin 37

2019-09-14 Cockerpojkarnas Sansa Stark SE46933/2016 Ökl 2 Wera Fransson Maria Fredriksson 38

2019-09-14 Manaca´s Double Likes SE12789/2017 Ökl 1 Ann-Christin Björk Maria Fredriksson 39

2019-09-14 Tans And Tins Ice Quenn SE11354/2016 Ökl 1 Ulf Bjälkfors Stig Meijner 40

2019-08-26 Flatterhaft Be-A-Be SE39285/2018 Ökl 1 Rebecca Palm Berth Nilsson 41

2019-08-21 Flatterhaft Be-A-Be SE39285/2018 Ökl 1 Rebecca Palm Jan-Inge Glenberg 42

2019-08-19 Hoppjärkans Vici SE50138/2016 Ökl 1 Matilda Olsson Maria Fredriksson 43

2019-08-17 Gravels Billinge Zeb SE30064/2016 Ökl 1hp Anette Källström Maria Fredriksson 44

2019-08-14 Flatterhaft Snow Fall SE18413/2012 Ökl 1 Tore Larsson Jörgen Andersson 45

2019-08-14 Flatterhaft Secret Romance SE33628/2012 Ökl 1 Inga-Lill Larsson Jörgen Andersson 46

2019-08-14 Flatterhaft Holding SE58391/2016 Ökl 1 Tore Larsson Jörgen Andersson 47

2019-08-14 Flatterhaft Be-A-Be SE39285/2018 Ökl 1 Rebecca Palm Berth Nilsson 48

2019-08-03 Charlescroft Rack N Ruin SE38646/2015 Ökl 2 Rebecka Svensson Mikael Bolin 49

2019-08-03 Demings Chocolate Chance SE25739/2016 Ökl 1 Rebecka Svensson Mikael Bolin 50

2019-08-03 Goldmoores Country Queen SE53712/2010 Ökl 1 Eva Larsson Stig Holmqvist 51

2019-08-03 Workingwess Born To Spring SE53066/2010 Ökl 1 Lisbeth Andersson Inge Pettersson 52



DATUM HUND REG NR KLASS PRIS ÄGARE DOMARE

2019-08-03 Zetastar Browned Eyed Girl SE29587/2017 Ökl 1 Linda Johansson Britt-Marie Andersson 53

2019-08-03 Angelmoores One Gud Only SE12940/2016 Ökl 1 Linda Johansson Britt-Marie Andersson 54

2019-08-03 Goldmoores Got To Give It Up SE57627/2015 Ökl 2 Cecilia Strömmesmed Britt-Marie Andersson 55

2019-08-03 Aya SE22220/2016 Ökl 2 Eva Hallén Inge Pettersson 56

2019-08-03 Lovis Tävlic005472 Ökl 0 Gustav Tilerstrand Lovisa Skoglund 57

2019-08-03 Support Just Me SE23086/2015 Ökl 2 Malin Tilerstrand Lovisa Skoglund 58

2019-08-03 Baggbo Home To Peace SE15738/2015 Ökl 1 Brita Sjöström Lovisa Skoglund 59

2019-08-03 Ljungstorps Being An Artist SE32526/2013 Ökl 1 Charlotte Ryndal Lovisa Skoglund 60

2019-08-03 Kristars Kindly Kaiza SE35029/2018 Ökl 1 Håkan Stenman Mikael Bolin 61

2019-08-03 Tassegårdens Lilla Skrållan SE35238/2016 Ökl 1 Åsa Forsell Skinner Mikael Bolin 62

2019-08-03 Zetastar Unique Hawk SE35053/2014 Ökl 2 Lars Hallnäs Stig Holmqvist 63

2019-08-03 Hedda SE58942/2010 Ökl 1 Eva Hallén Inge Pettersson 64

2019-08-03 Ribsomes Darwins Alfred SE30281/2014 Ökl 1 Susanne Borg Maria Fredriksson 65

2019-08-03 Three Hills Rapid Optimist SE34136/2008 Ökl 2 Betina Petersen Maria Fredriksson 66

2019-08-03 Mountjoy Veracious Velvet SE37589/2015 Ökl 1 Petra Plumridge Maria Fredriksson 67

2019-08-03 Astrosprings Rigel SE29862/2017 Ökl 3 Elisabeth Norlin Maria Fredriksson 68

2019-08-03 Lilla Hagatorpets Dottie SE40462/2012 Ökl 0 Monica Simark Maria Fredriksson 69

2019-08-03 Accounts Blue Magic SE47672/2016 Ökl 1 Johanna Nordström Rolf Magnusson 70

2019-08-03 Desperados Gunpowder SE32310/2015 Ökl 1 Ingela Granström Rolf Magnusson 71

2019-08-03 Hot Feet Hedda SE15243/2015 Ökl 1 Petra Floryd Rolf Magnusson 72

2019-07-31 Ebouritte Witty Knitters SE52225/2017 Akl G Joachim Berglund Berth Nilsson 73

2019-07-22 Red Friend´s Terrific Surprise S42403/2009 Ökl 2 Camilla Valenzuela Berth Nilsson 74

2019-07-21 Sandylines Morgan SE45609/2018 Akl G Hanna Pettersson Berth Nilsson 75

2019-07-21 Laxabackes Milo SE35426/2018 Akl G Ulrica Lundgren Berth Nilsson 76

2019-07-19 Bergknallens Erasmo Castelli SE38845/2011 Ökl 3 Anna Kallenberg Jörgen Andersson 77

2019-07-16 Angelmoores One And Only SE12940/2016 Ökl 1 Linda Johansson Inger Toompea 78

2019-07-16 Zetastar Browned Eyed Girl SE29587/2017 Ökl 1 Linda Johansson Inger Toompea 79

2019-07-15 Riverbreeze Smooth Cash SE16598/2018 Ökl 1 Yvonne Altemark Jan-Inge Glenberg 80

2019-07-13 Flatterhaft Secret Romance SE33628/2012 Ökl 1 Inga-Lill Larsson Jörgen Andersson 81



DATUM HUND REG NR KLASS PRIS ÄGARE DOMARE

2019-07-13 Flatterhaft Holding SE58391/2016 Ökl 1 Tore Larsson Jörgen Andersson 82

2019-07-13 Flatterhaft Snow Fall SE18413/2012 Ökl 2 Tore Larsson Jörgen Andersson 83

2019-07-13 Flatterhaft Rosalynn Carter SE61252/2011 Ökl 1 Anneli Karlsson Jörgen Andersson 84

2019-07-13 Flatterhaft Jack Daniels SE25027/2017 Ökl 1 Andreas Pettersson Jörgen Andersson 85

2019-06-20 Zetastar Unique Hawk SE35053/2014 Akl G Lars Hallnäs Jan-Inge Glenberg 86

2019-06-15 Workingwess Born To Spring SE53066/2010 Ökl 2 Lisbeth Andersson Jan-Inge Glenberg 87

2019-06-10 Flatterhaft Tequila Sunrise SE42950/2013 Akl G Matilda Olsson Jan-Inge Glenberg 88

2019-06-10 Vilda TävLic004352 Ökl 1 Helen Persson Jan-Inge Glenberg 89

2019-06-09 Sugarwind´s Frisky X Pirata SE57239/2016 Akl G Lisa Jansson Jan-Inge Glenberg 90

2019-06-09 Aymik´s Hazy Suncather SE26866/2018 Akl G Lisa Jansson Jan-Inge Glenberg 91

2019-06-09 Lindcroft Nightly Norabelle SE16600/2017 Akl Ej G Michael Hederström Jan-Inge Glenberg 92

2019-06-09 Zetastar Unique Hawk SE35053/2014 Akl Ej G Lars Hallnäs Berth Nilsson 93

2019-06-09 Märta TävLic0077951 Akl Ej G Camilla Vänt Berth Nilsson 94

2019-06-09 Lisen SE28726/2018 Akl G Dennis Edvardsson Berth Nilsson 95

2019-06-03 Waterlovers Rooibos SE46514/2018 Akl G Gunilla Ackelid Berth Nilsson 96

2019-06-03 Flatterhaft Be-A-Be SE39285/2018 Akl G Rebecca Palm Berth Nilsson 97

2019-05-30 Tomtebolyckans Dhaulagiri Himal SE28751/2016 Akl G Petra Dubois Berth Nilsson 98

2019-05-30 Björkliljans Diznie SE39504/2017 Akl Ej G Johanna Wetterling Jan-Inge Glenberg 99

2019-05-19 Disodil´s Dobby SE40528/2018 Akl G Julia Staf Maria Fredriksson 100

2019-05-19 Disodil´s Bombastic SE41958/2015 Ökl 3 Julia Staf Maria Fredriksson 101

2019-05-11 One Bright Lightning Strike SE27606/2017 Ökl 1 Kajsa Olsson Roger Skoglund 102

2019-05-11 One Bright Colour Of Magic SE34346/2016 Ökl 1 Helen Grönberg Inger Skoglund 103

2019-05-11 Starflats Akrux SE19747/2013 Ökl 1 Agneta Christensen Inger Skoglund 104

2019-05-11 Comics Blue Prairie Tango SE55919/2015 Ökl 1 Daniel Viklund Inger Skoglund 105

2019-05-11 Gilliams Gold Wisdom And Courage SE20348/2013 Ökl 2 Margareta Kron Roger Skoglund 106

2019-05-11 Delphiniums Trip To Your Heart SE39855/2016 Ökl 2 Josefin Persson Roger Skoglund 107

2019-05-11 Håll Fast Vätten Ville SE41388/2015 Ökl 3 Eva Frelén Roger Skoglund 108

2019-04-27 Digby Tollers Excite SE21791/2017 Ökl 1 Johanna Sundesjö Annethe Nilsson 109

2019-04-27 Zetastar Browned Eyed Girl SE29587/2017 Ökl 1 Linda Johansson Magnus Åhsberg 110



DATUM HUND REG NR KLASS PRIS ÄGARE DOMARE

2019-04-27 Gästgifaregårdens Igor SE24288/2013 Ökl 1 Caisa Johansson Annethe Nilsson 111

2019-04-27 Funny Spots Athena SE44376/2014 Ökl 1 Lisa Bergström Annethe Nilsson 112

2019-04-27 Comics Walk The Line SE23909/2014 Ökl 1 Gunilla Erlandsson Jan-Inge Glenberg 113

2019-04-27 Astrosprings Rigel SE29862/2017 Ökl 1 Elisabeth Norlin Magnus Åhsberg 114

2019-04-27 Baggbo Home To Peace SE15738/2015 Ökl 1 Brita Sjöström Sven-Erik Ferm 115

2019-04-27 Ribsomes Darwins Alfred SE30281/2014 Ökl 3 Susanne Borg Jenny Åstrand 116

2019-04-27 Taxitaxis Merope SE49103/2011 Ökl 0 Mikael Fröling Annethe Nilsson 117

2019-04-27 Andrummets Pejl SE56391/2017 Ökl 1 Eva Back Jan-Inge Glenberg 118

2019-04-27 Agrosofens Bicykleta SE20583/2017 Ökl 2 Eva Back Jan-Inge Glenberg 119

2019-04-27 Vikhults Vikta SE16073/2014 Ökl 1 Tuula Rutgersson Magnus Åhsberg 120

2019-04-27 Dark Eyes Beginners Luck SE45622/2015 Ökl 1 Peter&Ulrika Hedberg Sven-Erik Ferm 121

2019-04-27 Bubbelmammas Higt Ecspectations SE35170/2017 Ökl 3 Anette Berg Jan-Inge Glenberg 122

2019-04-27 Woomores Knut SE46568/2017 Ökl 3 Freddie Bergman Sven-Erik Ferm 123

2019-04-27 Three Hills Rapid Optimist SE34136/2008 Ökl 1 Petra Plumridge Jenny Åstrand 124

2019-04-27 Lilla Hagatorpets Dottie SE40462/2012 Ökl 0 Monica Simark Jenny Åstrand 125

2019-04-27 Montjoy Veracios Velvet SE37589/2015 Ökl 1 Petra Plumridge Jenny Åstrand 126

2019-04-27 Angelmoores One And Only SE12940/2016 Ökl 1 Linda Johansson Magnus Åhsberg 127

2019-04-27 Goldmoores Got To Give It Up SE57627/2015 Ökl 3 Cecilia Strömmesmed Sven-Erik Ferm 128

2019-04-18 Goldmoores Got To Give It Up SE57627/2015 Ökl 3 Cecilia Strömmesmed Berth Nilsson 129

2019-04-11 Blågul´s Alizé Bleu Passion SE27617/2017 Ökl 2 Camilla Jyrmark Berth Nilsson 130

2019-04-07 Blågul´s Alizé Bleu Passion SE27617/2017 Ökl 0 Camilla Jyrmark Jan-Inge Glenberg 131

2019-04-02 Björkbergets Hejja SE20265/2018 Ökl 1 Helena Robertsson Berth Nilsson 132

2019-03-30 West Coast Tollers Nova SE37577/2017 Ökl 1 Towe Järfors Maria Björklund 133

2019-03-29 Björkbergets Hejja SE20265/2018 Ökl 0 Helena Robertsson Berth Nilsson 134

2019-03-23 Björkbergets Hejja SE20265/2018 Ökl 1 Helena Robertsson Jan-Inge Glenberg 135

2019-03-22 Björkbergets Hejja SE20265/2018 Ökl 1 Helena Robertsson Berth Nilsson 136

2019-03-17 Starflats Akrux SE19747/2013 Ökl 1 Agneta Christensen Maria Björklund 137

2019-03-17 Miss-Marple SE60537/2010 Akl G Marina Andersson Annika Berntsson 138

2019-03-07 Björkbergets Hejja SE20265/2018 Akl G Helena Robertsson Berth Nilsson 139



DATUM HUND REG NR KLASS PRIS ÄGARE DOMARE

2019-03-03 Starflats Akrux SE19747/2013 Ökl 1 Agneta Christensen Maria Björklund 140

2019-03-03 Digby Tollers Excite SE21791/2017 Ökl 1 Johanna Sundesjö Maria Björklund 141

2019-03-03 West Coast Tollers Nova SE37577/2017 Ökl 1 Towe Järfors Maria Björklund 142

2019-02-24 Ribsomes Darwins Alfred SE30281/2014 Ökl 1 Susanne Borg Pilhamre Jan-Inge Glenberg 143

2019-02-23 Ribsomes Darwins Alfred SE30281/2014 Ökl 2 Susanne Borg Pilhamre Jan-Inge Glenberg 144

2019-02-16 Blågul´s Alizé Bleu Passion SE27617/2017 Akl G Camilla Jyrmark Jan-Inge Glenberg 145

2019-01-20 Atomos En Smula Flyt SE53467/2016 Akl G Petra Claesson Staffan Linnér 146

2019-01-12 Lorca´s Rainman SE24581/2015 Akl G Annika Niclasson A Jan-Inge Glenberg 147

2019-01-05 Minnows To You SE35632/2014 Ökl 2 Marie Ivarsson Jan-Inge Glenberg 148

2019-01-02 Delphinius Trip To Your Heart SE39855/2016 Ökl 1 Josefin Persson Jan-Inge Glenberg 149


